NAME

Kevin Dube

Edward Broderick
Ernie ROSS1
Richard Houghtaling
Mark Gagnon
Kathlen Sage

Noah Lewkowitz
Michael wendelin
Peter Garland

Kim Day

Michael Hennessey
Donald Fennessey
Brian Welsh
Diallo Ferguson
Patrick McNamara

NAME
Steven M. Hemple

NAME

Christopher Houlihan
Robert M. Joseph
Gary 0. Stankiewicz

NAME

Carl Jon Chancey
Mary Carol Kennedy
Joan Agnes White

U.S. COAST GUARD

DIRECTOR OF AUXILIARY

FIRST DISTRICT NORTHERN REGION

408 Atlantic Ave

Boston, MA 02110-3350

AUGUST 2024

MONTHLY REPORT

AIR ANNUAL SWIM TEST

DATE
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURES COURSE

DATE
08/25/24

AIDS TO NAVIGATION VERIFIER

DATE
08/09/24
08/19/24
08/19/24

BLOOD BORNE PATHOGENS

DATE

08/01/24
07/30/24
07/30/24

Claire victoria Wiseman 08/17/24

1

FLOTILLA
11-08
11-08
11-01
11-01
06-05
11-01
05-03
05-03
11-08
11-08
11-01
07-11
07-11
12-05
11-08

FLOTILLA
02-04

FLOTILLA
04-08
06-05
11-01

FLOTILLA
12-05
02-01
02-01
11-01



BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE

MODULE

NAME

Carl Jon Chancey

John wesley Geissinger
Santiago Enrique

Marcos Anibal Carrasquillo
Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo
Michael vincent Harrington, Jr.

BASIC QUALTFICATION COURSE

DATE

07/30/24
07/29/24
08/13/24
08/18/24
08/23/24
08/25/24

MODULE

NAME

Carl Jon Chancey

John wesley Geissinger
Santiago Enrique

Marcos Anibal Carrasquillo
Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE

DATE

07/30/24
07/29/24
08/13/24
08/18/24
08/23/24

MODULE

NAME

Carl Jon Chancey

John Wesley Geissinger
Santiago Enrique

Marcos Anibal Carrasquillo
Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo

BASIC QUALTFICATION COURSE

DATE

07/30/24
07/29/24
08/13/24
08/18/24
08/23/24

MODULE

NAME

Carl Jon Chancey

John wesley Geissinger
Santiago Enrique

Marcos Anibal Carrasquillo
Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo

BASIC QUALTFICATION COURSE

DATE

07/30/24
07/29/24
08/13/24
08/18/24
08/23/24

MODULE

NAME

Carl Jon Chancey

John wesley Geissinger
Sinclair Conrad Ender

Santiago Enrique

Marcos Anibal Carrasquillo
Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo

DATE

07/30/24
07/29/24
08/01/24
08/13/24
08/18/24
08/23/24

FLOTILLA
12-05
02-01
05-01
06-05
06-05
11-08

FLOTILLA
12-05
02-01
05-01
06-05
06-05

FLOTILLA
12-05
02-01
05-01
06-05
06-05

FLOTILLA
12-05
02-01
05-01
06-05
06-05

FLOTILLA
12-05
02-01
02-04
05-01
06-05
06-05



BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 6

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Carl Jon Chancey 07/30/24 12-05
John wesley Geissinger 07/29/24 02-01
Sinclair Conrad Ender 08/01/24 02-04
Santiago Enrique 08/13/24 05-01
Marcos Anibal Carrasquillo 08/18/24 06-05
Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo 08/23/24 06-05

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 7

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Carl Jon Chancey 07/30/24 12-05
John wesley Geissinger 07/29/24 02-01
Sinclair Conrad Ender 08/01/24 02-04
Santiago Enrique 08/13/24 05-01
Marcos Anibal Carrasquillo 08/18/24 06-05
Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo 08/23/24 06-05

BOATING SAFETY COURSE

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Gayle K. McKeige 08/01/24 01-01
Marcelino Sousa 12/11/23 06-05
Theodore Skirvan 08/06/24 11-08

CHANGE OF DISTRICT OFFICER

Alyssa Lee Flaherty ADSO-CM 08/19/24 04-01

COXSWAIN NAVIGATION RULES

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

Robert Spang 08/08/24 11-06
COXSWAIN ANNUAL NIGHT UNDERWAY HOURS

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

william J. Bell 08/07/24 09-06

Michael Quinn 08/01/24 07-06

COXSWAIN ANNUAL NIGHT TASKS

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
william J. Bell 08/07/24 09-06
Michael Quinn 08/01/24 07-06

COXSWAIN ANNUAL DAY TASKS

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
william J. Bell 08/07/24 09-06
Michael Quinn 08/01/24 07-06
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Richard Brady

NAME

John C, Monahan
David Eastwood
Ralph Neumyer
Bruce MacCormac
Kirk Mooney
Joyce_D_N Jones
Christopher Berns

NAME

John C, Monahan
Thomas Fydenkevez
Imants Ansbergs
Peter Thibault
Bernard Sacco
Michael Sacarny
william Lee

CREW THIRD YEAR CURRENCY MAINTENANCE

08/09/24

CREW ANNUAL DAY UNDERWAY HOURS

DATE
07/12/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/13/24

Claire victoria Wiseman

Kirk Mooney

NAME

John C. Monahan
Thomas Fydenkevez
Imants Ansbergs
Bernard Sacco
Michael Sacarny
william Lee

Kirk Mooney

NAME

John C, Monahan
Thomas Fydenkevez
Gary Stankewicz
Imants Ansbergs
Bernard Sacco
Michael Sacarny
william Lee

Kirk Mooney

NAME
Robert w. Spang

CREW ANNUAL NIGHT TASKS

DATE
07/2/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
07/25/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
08/12/24
07/25/24
07/04/24

CREW ANNUAL

DATE
07/02/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
08/12/24
07/04/24

NIGHT UNDERWAY HOURS

CREW — 45

DATE
07/02/24
08/07/24
08/15/24
08/07/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
08/12/24
07/04/24

Foot RESPONSE BOAT

DATE
07/29/24

11-01

FLOTILLA
05-03
02-05
02-04
02-05
02-05
02-05
02-05

FLOTILLA
05-03
09-06
12-03
11-01
05-02
05-02
04-03
11-01
02-05

FLOTILLA
05-03
09-06
12-03
05-02
05-02
04-03
02-05

FLOTILLA
05-03
09-06
11-01
12-03
05-02
05-02
04-03
02-05

FLOTILLA
11-01



COXSWAIN NAVIGATION RULES EXAM

NAME DATE
Robert wayne Spang 07/30/24

CULINARY PROGRAM INSTRUCTOR (CA-IT)

NAME DATE
Lorelle T. Mulvey 08/19/24
DECEASED
NAME DATE
Lawrence L. Call 07/29/24
Frederick R. Zienowicz 08/01/24
Gerald sheldon Davidson 08/09/24
Everette E. Crisman 06/02/24
George H. Stancil 06/24
Sterling B. McClay 08/28/24
Paul w. Tyler 06/30
FINGERPRINT TECHNICIAN EXAM
NAME DATE

Eugene Grossi 08/10/24

GENERAL MANDATED COURSES (CORE TRAINING)

CIVIL RIGHTS 502319
NAME DATE

Mark D. Blouin 07/29/24
Joshua Nathaniel Anderson 07/30/24
Carl Jon Chancey 07/30/24
Benjamin Gilboa 08/05/24
Kevin Brock 08/09/24
Kim Day 08/06/24
Santiago Enrique 08/12/24
Marco Zepponi 08/10/24
Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo 08/23/24
Marcos Anibal Carrasquillo 08/21/24
Stuart Roy Jerman 08/23/24

ETHICS 502306

NAME DATE

Joshua Nathaniel Anderson 07/30/24
Carl Jon Chancey 07/30/24
Santiago Enrique 08/12/24
Marco Zepponi 08/10/24
Benjamin Gilboa 08/05/24
Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo 08/23/24

FLOTILLA
11-01

FLOTILLA
12-05

FLOTILLA
04-01
07-08
04-06
07-09
09-06
10-02
10-04

FLOTILLA
02-08

FLOTILLA
06-05
06-05
12-05
06-03
11-06
11-08
05-01
06-03
06-05
06-05
06-03

FLOTILLA
06-05
12-05
05-01
06-03
06-03
06-05



NAME
Mark D.

NAME
Mark D.

Joshua Nathaniel Anderson
Carl Jon Chancey
Benjamin Gilboa

Kim Day

Santiago Enrique

Blouin

Blouin

Marco Zepponi

Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo
Marcos Anibal Carrasquillo
Kevin Lee Brock

Stuart Roy Jerman

NAME
Mark D.

Joshua Nathaniel Anderson
Carl Jon Chancey
Benjamin Gilboa

Blouin

Kevin Brock

Santiago Enrique

Marco Zepponi

Kim Day

Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo
Marcos Anibal Carrasquillo
Stuart Roy Jerman

NAME
Mark D.

Joshua_Nathanie] Anderson
Benjamin Gilboa

Kim Day

Santiago Enrique

Blouin

Marco Zepponi

Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo
Marcos Anibal Carrasquillo
Kevin Lee Brock

Stuart Roy Jerman

NAME
Mark D.

INFLUENZA 502290

DATE
07/29/24

PRIVACY AWARENESS 810015

DATE

07/29/24
07/30/24
07/30/24
08/05/24
08/06/24
08/12/24
08/10/24
08/23/24
08/21/24
08/19/24
08/23/24

PREVENTION OF SEXUALHARRASSMENT 810000

DATE

07/29/24
07/30/24
07/30/24
08/05/24
08/09/24
08/12/24
08/10/24
07/22/24
08/23/24
08/21/24
08/23/24

SECURITY EDUCATION 810030

DATE

07/29/24
07/30/24
08/05/24
08/06/24
08/12/24
08/10/24
08/23/24
08/21/24
08/19/24
08/23/24

FLOTILLA
06-05

FLOTILLA
06-05
06-05
12-05
06-03
11-08
05-01
06-03
06-05
06-05
11-06
06-03

FLOTILLA
06-05
06-05
12-05
06-03
11-06
05-01
06-03
11-08
06-05
06-05
06-03

FLOTILLA
06-05
06-05
06-03
11-08
05-01
06-03
06-05
06-05
11-06
06-03

SEXUAL ASSAULT PREVENTION, RESPONSE & RECOVERY 502379

Blouin

DATE

07/29/24

6

FLOTILLA
06-05



Michael James Moore 08/04/24 04-03
Carl Jon Chancey 07/30/24 12-05
Benjamin Gilboa 08/05/24 06-03
Kevin Brock 08/09/24 11-06
Santiago Enrique 08/12/24 05-01
Marco Zepponi 08/10/24 06-03
Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo 08/23/24 06-05
Marcos Anibal Carrasquillo 08/21/24 06-05
Stuart Roy Jerman 08/23/24 06-03
INCIDENT COMMAND 100
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Marc D. French 08/05/24 10-02
Carl 3. Chancy 07/05/24 12-05
Gary C. Kobel, Jr. 08/17/24 06-05
INCIDENT COMMAND 305
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Eugene Grossi 08/05/24 02-08
INCIDENT COMMAND 700
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Marc D. French 08/05/24 10-02
Carl 3. Chancy 07/05/24 12-05
Gary C. Kobel, Jr. 08/17/24 06-05
INSTRUCTOR
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Diallo Bryan Ferguson 08/01/24 12-05
INSTRUCTOR WORKSHOP - 2024
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Benjamin Wechsler 08/13/24 02-01
INSTRUCTOR QUALIFICATION COURSE
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Diallo Ferguson 08/01/24 12-05
Sampath Krishna 08/17/24 05-25
INTRODUCTION TO MARINE SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION (IMSEP)
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Zachary S. Barneson 08/06/24 05-03
Kim Chuyoung Day 08/12/24 11-08



NAME

Marc David French
Peter James Lu
Sinclair Conrad Ender

NAME
Marc David French

NAME
Michael Joseph Miller

LEADERSHIP EXAM 1

DATE
07/30/24
08/01/24
08/16/24

LEADERSHIP EXAMZ2

DATE
08/01/24

NEW APPLICANT

DATE
08/29/24

NEW MEMBER BQ

NAME DATE

Gayle K. McKeige 08/05/24
Marcelino Sousa 08/08/24
John Geissinger 07/30/24
Kerry Anne Noonan-Carrasquillo 08/23/24

NAME

Sally R. Snowman
Michael M. Dupin
Bruce E. Edgren
J. B. Nisbett

NAME o
Donald J. zidik

COAST GUARD RECRUITING SPECTALIST 4

MANDATORY OPERATIONS WORKSHOP

DATE
08/06/24
08/06/24
08/06/24
03/24/24

MARINE SAFETY TRAINING RIBBON

DATE
08/09/24

NAME
Brady Connors

NAME

James E. Thrasher
Frank L. Castello
Kenneth S. Monroe
Carl N. Strawbridge
Michael H. Symmonds
Faith A. 0’Toole
Luke w. Sacco

DATE
08/08/24

RESIGNED

DATE
08/20/24
08/20/24
08/23/24
08/29/24
08/29/24
08/29/24
08/29/24

FLOTILLA
10-02
06/05
02-04

FLOTILLA
10-02

FLOTILLA
02-08

FLOTILLA
01-01
06-05
02-01
06-05

FLOTILLA
12-05
12-03
12-05
05-02

FLOTILLA
05-25

FLOTILLA
10-01

FLOTILLA
07-08
07-02
02-05
02-08
02-08
11-02
11-02



NAME

Alan wW. Dove

Ian W. Drewette
Cheryl Lee Andrews
Joseph J. Hogan

NAME

Steven Stefani
Keith Novek
Roger Burns
Karen Simmons
Colleen Kloster
william Simmons
Mark Rachwal
Charles Jenison
COMO Dennis DeGabriele
David Foss
Joseph Medina
Paul Medina
Daniel Sullivan
Andre Arsenault
Joseph Correia
Philip Lacerda
Paul Pelletier
Sheldon Ruffley
E11is Hamilton
Stephen Huban
Daniel Calidonna
Peter Grealish
Paul Mathia
Daniel VvanHise
John McCorry
Michael Hennessey
Eric Rolfe

NAME

COMO Eugene Bernstein
J. Mitchell

J. Najm

P. Morrison

Arnold Butziger
Aaron Leger

Douglas Borden
Thomas Trefny
Christopher Fletcher
Robert Harris
Christopher Marcotte
Robert Harris

RETIRED STATUS

DATE
08/20/24
08/23/24
08/26/24
08/29/24

SERVICE ANNIVERSARY AWARDS

Anniversary

40
40
40
35
35
35
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
10
10
10
10
05
05
05

Yrs,
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.
Yrs.

DATE
08/20/24
08/28/24
08/30/24
08/03/24
08/10/24
08/21/24
08/15/24
08/17/24
08/25/24
08/17/24
08/17/24
08/27/24
08/17/24
08/16/24
08/16/24
08/16/24
08/16/25
08/16/24
08/31/24
08/19/24
08/17/24
08/18/24
08/18/24
08/21/24
08/08/24
08/12/24
08/12/24

TEAM COORDINATION TRAINING

DATE
08/25/24
08/25/24
08/25/24
08/25/24
08/29/24
08/29/24
08/29/24
08/29/24
08/29/24
08/29/24
08/29/24
08/29/24
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FLOTILLA
09-06
02-05
11-06
02-08

FLOTILLA
06-03
06-18
12-08
03-08
05-03
03-08
10-02
07-06
11-02
04-06
04-01
04-01
05-03
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
02-01
11-02
05-02
11-08
07-11
02-08
04-01
11-01
05-02

FLOTILLA
03-01
03-01
03-01
03-01
07-06
06-05
11-08
11-08
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05



Mark Gagnon 08/29/24 06-05

Molly Schaeffer 08/29/24 06-05
Steven Schaeffer 08/29/24 06-05
Manuel Claudio 08/29/24 06-05
Michael Nelson 08/29/24 06-05
Paul Burke 08/29/24 07-02
Daniel Fowler 08/29/24 06-05

VESSEL EXAMINER

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
william Hogan 08/17/24 07-06

* Red indicates Admiral Signs Certificate or member earned a plaque
Any errors, additions, or omissions to this report: please contact COMO C. Belmore, 508 968 6600 or 800 673
1056 Ext. 6600
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